2015 National Match Results
Sporting Rifle Prone
Name
Derek Budd
Barry Nieuwenhuis
George Lee
Jeremy Ellis
Dan Perry

Micheal Martin

Emily Dean
Orest Rojik
Jeff MacDonald

Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB EX

Devyn Onyschuk
Pat Landais
Sufei Xu
George Sawicki
Jorja Budd
Carter Onyschuk
Owen Onyschuk

Michael Qiao

Mark-Anthony Roberts
Brian Gigon-Kocajda

Micheal Martin
Emily Dean
Jeremy Ellis

Devyn Onyschuk
Leia Hoot
Sullian Fagan
Brian Gigon-Kocajda

Michael Qiao

Mark-Anthony Roberts
Jorja Budd
Carter Onyschuk
Owen Onyschuk
J. Harley Smyth
Trinity Cone

PR Cla #"
AB MA 100 x
ON MA 99 x
ON MA 99 x
ON MA 99 x
ON MA 99 x
ON EX 98 x
NS EX 99 x
ON EX 99 x
AB EX 98 x
97 x
ON EX 99 x
BC EX 97 x
ON EX 96 x
ON EX 94 x
AB EX 94 x
ON EX 89 x
ON EX 94 x
ON SS 94 x
BC MM 91x
ON MM 92 x
ON R 98 x
NS IJR 99 x
ON R 99 x
ONJR 99 x
BC IUR 96 x
BC IUR 94 x
ON IJR 92 x
ONJR 94 x
BCJR 91 x
AB JR 94 x
ONJR 89 x
ONJR 94 x
ONJR 93 x
ONJR 93 x
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DAILY

TOTAL
596 x 31
591 x 27
592 x 32
590 x 26
592 x 29

593 x 36

594 x 31
595 x 28
591 x 30
587 x 28
591 x 24
584 x 17
583 x 19
571 x 14
562x 6
544 x 9
556 x 10

578 x 18

570 x 15
559x 9

593 x 36
594 x 31
590 x 26
591 x 24
578 x 18
576 x 24
559x 9

578 x 18

570x 15
562 x 6
544x 9
556 x 8
556 x 8
557 x 11
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97 x
96 x
94 x
98 x
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95 x
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99 x
97 x
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99 x
88 x
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90 x
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98 x
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99 x
98 x
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100 x

95 x
99 x
99 x
96 x
97 x
96 x
96 x
93 x
91 x
94 x
95 x

96 x

95 x
92 x

100 x
95 x
98 x
97 x
100 x
94 x
92 x

96 x

95 x
91 x
94 x
95 x
91 x
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DAILY

TOTAL
590 x 35
593 x 31
589 x 34
588 x 30
586 x 23

591 x 33

588 x 31
587 x 28
587 x 28
582 x 20
577 x 21
580 x 18
567 x 15
572x18
557 x 11
572x 15
548 x 8

570 x 13

572 x13
562 x 14

591 x 33
588 x 31
588 x 30
577 x 21
589 x 28
570x 19
562 x 14

570x13

572x13
557 x 11
572x 15
548 x 8
533x 11
511x §

GRAND

AGGREGAT
1186 x 66
1184 x 58
1181 x 66
1178 x 56
1178 x 52

1184 x 69

1182 x 62
1182 x 56
1178 x 58
1169 x 48
1168 x 45
1164 x 35
1150 x 34
1143 x 32
1119 x 17
1116 x 24
1104 x 18

1148 x 31

1142 x 28
1121 x 23

1184 x 69
1182 x 62
1178 x 56
1168 x 45
1167 x 46
1146 x 43
1121x 23

1148 x 31

1142 x 28
1119 x 17
1116 x 24
1104 x 16
1089 x 19
1068 x 16



2015 National Match Results
Sporting Rifle Prone

Name PR Cla
Barry Nieuwenhuis ONVT
George Lee ONVT
Dan Perry ONVT
Pat Landais BC VT
Emily Dean NS LD
Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB LD
Sufei Xu ONLD
Jorja Budd AB LD

Hunting Rifle Prone

Name PR Cla
George Lee ON OP
Barry Nieuwenhuis ON OP
Thomas Yeung ON OP
Derek Budd AB OP
Scott Arthur SK OP
Joe Qiao ON OP
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TOTAL
591 x 27
592 x 32
592 x 29
584 x 17

594 x 31

587 x 28
583x19
562x 6

RELAY

TOTAL
590 x 29
588 x 28
584 x 22
580 x 29
574x19
565 x 15
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DAILY GRAND
TOTAL AGGREGAT
593x31 1184x 58
589x34 1181x 66
586x23 1178x 52
580x18 1164x 35
588x31 1182x 62
582x20 1169x 48
567x15 1150x 34
557x11  1119x 17

RELAY GRAND

TOTAL AGGREGAT
593x33 1183x 62
589x29 1M77x 57
588x25 1172x 47
590x30 1170x 59
576 x21 1150x 40
574x17 1139x 32



2015 National Match Results

Sporting Rifle 3-Posistion

Name PR Cla Prone Standing Kneeling
Barry Nieuwenhuis ON MA 100 x 5 98x 3 96 x 1 93 x 0| 97x 5 99x 4
Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB MA 98 x 7 97Tx 2 94 x 1 96 x 4] 92x 3 94x 1
Derek Budd AB MA 94 x 2 9%x 6 90 x 2 95 x 2| 95x 3 94 x 2
Dan Perry ON MA 97 x 4 97x 4 91 x 3 91 x 3] 96x 3 91x 1
Jeremy Ellis ONEX 99 x 5 100x 6 93 x 2 96 x 2| 96x 2 9x 5
Emily Dean NB EX 99 x 8 98x 5 99 x 5 99 x 6] 93x 3 96 x 2
Micheal Martin ON EX 100 x 8 9x 4 95 x 2 96 x 3 97x 3 98 x 7
Devyn Onyschuk ON EX 97 x 4 97x 5 95 x 1 96 x 2[ 99x 3 96x 3
Jorja Budd AB EX 96 x 3 9%x 2 79 x 0 90 x 1] 80x 1 90x 1
Michael Qiao ON SS 97 x 5 94x 0 92 x 2 94 x 3 91x 3 96 x 6
Sufei Xu ON SS 94 x 3 9%5x 4 92 x 2 89 x 2 94x 0 92x 0
Mark-Anthony Roberts BC MM 92 x 1 91 x 93 x 3 92 x 0] 87x 1 84x 1
Jeremy Ellis ONIUR 99 x 5 100x 6 93 x 2 96 x 2| 96x 2 9x 5
Emily Dean NB IJR 99 x 8 98x 5 99 X 5 99 x 6] 93x 3 96 x 2
Leia Hoot BC UR 98 x 2 95 x 3 98x 5 99 x 698x 5 9% x 3
Micheal Martin ON IJR 100 x 8 99 x 4 95x 2 96 x 397x 3 98 x 7
Devyn Onyschuk ON IJR 97 x 4 97 x 595x 1 96 x 299x 3 96 x 3
Sullivan Fagan BC UR 97 x 2 98 x 4 92x 0 94 x 198x 5 91x 1
Michael Qiao ONJR 97 x 5 94 x 0 92x 2 94 x 391x 3 96 x 6
Carter Onyschuk ONJR 94 x 1 92 x 2 87x 1 77 x 193x 1 93x 3
Mark-Anthony Roberts BC JR 92 x 1 91 x 2 93x 3 92 x 087x 1 84x 1
Trinity Cone ONJR 90 x 2 90 x 1 83x 2 93 x 28x 2 90x 0
Owen Onyschuk ONJR 95 x 2 94 x 2 90 x 1 92 x 08x 0 77x 0
Jorja Budd AB JR 96 x 3 96 x 2 79x 0 90 x 18x 1 90 x 1
J. Harley Smyth ONJR 91 x 0 93x 2 83x 1 76 x 063x 0 65x 0
Barry Nieuwenhuis ONVT 100 x 5 98 x 3 96x 1 93 x 097x 5 9x 4
Dan Perry ONVT 97 x 4 97 x 4 91x 3 91 x 396x 3 91x 1
Emily Dean NB LD 99 x 8 98 x 599X 5 99 x 693x 3 96 x 2
Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB LD 98 x 7 97x 2 94x 1 96 x 492x 3 94x 1
Jorja Budd ABLD 96 x 3 96 x 2 79x 0 90 x 180x 1 90 x 1
Sufei Xu ONLD 94 x 3 95 x 4 92x 2 89 x 294x 0 92x 0

DAILY Prone Standing Kneeling DAILY |GRAND

583 x18 97x 3 96 x 3| 93x 1 96 x 3] 98x 6 96 x 0 576 x 16| 1159 x 34
571x18 95x 3 98 x 3| 98x 3 97 x 11 99x 3 93 x 2 580x 15| 1151 x 33
564 x 17 97 x 3 100 x 4] 95x 1 90 x 0f 93x 2 96 x 6 5711 x16| 1135x 33
563 x18 98 x 4 98 x 4] 82x 0 67 x 11 97x 3 95 x 3 537 x15| 1100 x 33
583x22 98 x 6 100x 8| 96x 1 94 x 0] 98x 7 97 x 5 583 x27| 1166 x 49
584x29 100 8 96 x 11 99x 5 93 x 3[ 96x 3 96 x 4 580x24| 1164 x 53
585x 27 94 x 1 98 x 4 96 x 2 98 x 5| 94x 2 93 x 2 573x16| 1158 x 43
580 x 18 97 x 3 94 x 4] 94x 0 95 x 3[ 98x 7 93 x 1 5711 x18| 1151 x 36
531x 8 95x 1 90 x 11 86x 2 75x 11 88x 0 82 x 0 516 x 5 1047 x 13
564 x19 97 x 1 96 x 11 97x 4 94 x 3[ 93x 3 96 x 2 573x14| 1137x 33
556 x 11 95x 3 94 x 11 96x 2 92 x 3[ 92x 0 95 x 3 564 x12| 1120 x 23
539x 8 95x 1 96 x 11 91x 3 93 x 0f 90x 2 78 x 543x 7 1082 x 15
583x22 98 x 6 100 x 8| 96x 1 94 x 0f 98x 7 97 x 5 583 x 27| 1166 x 49
584x29 100 8 96 x 11 99x 5 93 x 3[ 96x 3 96 x 4 580x24| 1164 x 53
584 x24 95x 2 97 x 5 97x 5 94 x 297x 5 96 x 1576 x20 1160 x 44
585x 27 94x 1 98 x 4 96 x 2 98 x 594x 2 93 x 2573x16 1158 x 43
580 x 18 97 x 3 94 x 4 94x 0 95 x 398x 7 93 x 1571x18 1151 x 36
570 x 13 96 x 3 96 x 3 86x 0 72 x 195x 3 86 x 0531x10 1101 x 23
564 x 19 97 x 1 96 x 1 97x 4 94 x 393x 3 96 x 2573x14 1137x 33
536x 9 96x 3 97 x 3 94x 2 92 x 188x 1 90 x 0557 x10 1093 x 19
539x 8 95x 1 96 x 191x 3 93 x 090x 2 78 x 0543x 7 1082 x 15
530x 9 91x 4 91 x 2 88x 0 83x 18x 1 89 x 1526x 9 1056 x 18
533x 5 92x 2 93 x 2 86x 1 88 x 078x 0 83 x 1520x 6 1053 x 11
531x 8 95x 1 90 x 1 86x 2 75x 18x 0 82 x 0516x 5 1047 x 13
4711Mx 3 93x 6 92 x 2 75x 0 79 x 18x 2 82 x 0510 x 11 981 x 14
583 x18 97x 3 96 x 393x 1 96 x 398x 4 96 x 0576 x14 1159 x 32
563 x18 98 x 4 98 x 4 82x 0 67 x 197x 3 95 x 3537x15 1100 x 33
584x20 ') 8 96x 199x 5 93 x 39x 3 96 x 4580x24 1164 53
571x18 95x 3 98 x 398x 3 97 x 199x 3 93 x 2580x15 1151 x 33
531x 8 95x 1 90 x 1 86 x 2 75 x 18x 0 82 x 0516x 5 1047 x 13
556 x11 95x 3 94 x 1 96 x 2 92 x 392x 0 95 x 3564x12 1120 x 23



2015 National Match Results

SPORTING RIFLE OPEN PRONE TEAMS
?

Emily Dean 1182 x 62

George Lee 1181 x 66

Barry Nieuwenhuis 1184 x 58

3547 X186 FIRST

Alberta Blue

Susan Eymann-MacDonald 1169 X 48
Jeff McDonald 1178 X 58

Derek Budd 1186 x66

3533 X172

SPORTING RIFLE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR PRONE TEAMS
The Muffin Men

Micheal Martin 1184 x 69

Jeremy Ellis 1178 x 56

Devyn Onyschuk 1168 x 45

3530 X170 FIRST

Leia and the Boys :-(

Sullivan Fagan 1146 x 43

Leia Hoot 1167 x 46

Mark-Anthony Roberts 1142 x 28
3455 X 117

SPORTING RIFLE 3-P OPEN TEAMS
The Muffin Men

Micheal Martin 1158 X 43

Jerry Ellis 1166 X 49

Devyn Onyschuck 1151 X 36

3475 x 128 FIRST

Kl

Susan Emmon McDonald 1151 X 33
Derek Budd 1135 X 33

Barry Nieuwenhuis 1159 X 34

3445 x 100

SPORTING RIFLE 3-P JUNIOR TEAMS
Leia and the Boys :-(

Sullivan Fagan 1101 X 23

Leia Hoot 1160 X 44

Mark-Anthony Roberts 1082 X 15
3343 x 82 FIRST



2015 National Match Results
SPORTING RIFLE GRAND AGGREGATE

Name PR Class PRDay 1| PRDay2 |3P Day1 3PDay2 AGGREGATE
Barry Nieuwenhuis ON MA 591x27 | 593x 31 (583 x 18| 576 x 14 2343 x 90
Derek Budd AB MA 596x31 | 590x 35 (564 x 17 571 x 16 2321x 99
Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB MA 587x28 | 582x 20 [571x 18| 580 x 15 2320 x 81
Dan Perry ON MA 592x29 | 586x 23 (563 x 18| 537x 15 2278x 85
Emily Dean NB EX 594x31 | 588x 31 |584x 29| 580x 24 2346x115
Jeremy Ellis ON EX 590x26 | 588x 30 (583 x 22| 583x 27 2344x105
Micheal Martin ON EX 593x36 | 591x 33 [585x 27| 573 x 16 2342 x112
Devyn Onyschuk ON EX 591x24 | 577x 21 (580x 18| 571x 18 2319x 81
Jorja Budd AB EX 562x 6 | 557x 11 |531x 8| 516 x 5 2166x 30
Michael Qiao ON SS 578x18 | 570x 13| 564x 19| 573 x 14 2285x 64
Sufei Xu ON SS 583x19 | 567x 15 556x 11| 564 x 12 2270 x 57
Mark-Anthony Roberts BC MM 570x15 | 572x 13| 539x 8| 543 x 7 2224x43
Emily Dean NB IJR 594x31 | 588x 31| 584x 29| 580x 24 2346x115
Jeremy Ellis ON WR 590x26 | 588x 30| 583x 22| 583x 27 2344x105
Micheal Martin ON WR 593x36 591x 33 585x 27 573x 16 2342 x112
Leia Hoot BC IR 578x18 589x 28 584x 24 576x 20 2327x 90
Devyn Onyschuk ON WR 591x24 577x 21 580x 18 573x 18 2321 x 81
Sullivan Fagan BC IR 576x24 570x 19 570x 13 531x 10 2247 x 66
Michael Qiao ON JR 578x18 570x 13 564x 19 573x 14 2285x 64
Mark-Anthony Roberts BC JR 570x15 572x 13 539x 8 543x 7 2224x43
Carter Onyschuk ON JR 544x 9 572x 15 536x 9 557x 10 2209x 43
Jorja Budd AB JR 562x 6 557x 11 531x 8 516x 5 2166x 30
Owen Onyschuk ON JR 556x 8  548x 8 533x 5 520 x 6 2157 x 27
Trinity Cone ON JR 557x11  511x 5 530x 9 526x 9 2124x 34
J. Harley Smyth ON JR 556x 8 533x 11 471x 3 510x 11 2070x 33
Barry Nieuwenhuis ON VT 591x27 593x 31 583x 18 576x 14 2343 x 90
Dan Perry ON VT 592x29 586x 23 563x 18 537x 15 2278 x 85
Emily Dean NB LD 594x31 588x 31 584x 29 580x 24 2346x115
Susan Eymann-MacDonald AB LD 587x28 582x 20 571x 18 580x 15 2320 x 81
Sufei Xu ON LD 583x19 567x 15 556x 11 564 x 12 2270 x 57
Jorja Budd AB LD 562x 6 557x 11 531x 8 516x 5 2166x 30




